

**IN THE COURT OF ASJ/SPECIAL JUDGE/NDPS
PATIALA HOUSE COURTS, NEW DELHI**

Presided by: Sudhir Kumar Sirohi, DHJS

FIR No. 239/23

PS Special Cell

State Vs. Bhalla Ram Etc.

05.03.2024

***Fresh chargesheet received by way of assignment. Be checked
and registered.***

Present: Mr. Shiv Kumar, Ld. Sub. Addl. PP for State.

IO of the case SI Niraj

All accused persons are stated to be in JC.

List for consideration on chargesheet on **06.03.2024**.

**(Sudhir Kumar Sirohi)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
05.03.2024**